Resultatenheter
(Tkr)

Barn- och utbildningsndmnden

Strand

Tyreso

Forellen

Stimmet och Fardala
Krusboda och Dalen
Nybodaberget
Kumla

Hanviken
Trollbacken

Summa

IB
2012

1168
-331
2119
2 026
117
-16
-208

609

5484

Resultat
jan - april

333
693
541
1524
1 006
764
786
1230
1224

8 101

Prognos
2012

O O O OO OO oo

UuB
2012

1168
-331
2119
2026
117
-16
-208

609

5484




